

FEE SHEET

Opening Hours: 7.30am-6pm

Standard monthly fees without funded hours	3 days	4 days	5 days
All Ages Total £85 per day	£960	£1360	£1700
9 months to 2 years with funded hours			
Cost after Working Parent funded hours (30hrs)	£60	£238	£578
2 years with funded hours			
Cost after Two-Year-Old Offer funded hours (15hrs)	£611	£951	£1291
Cost after Working Parent funded hours (30hrs)	£201	£541	£881
3-4 years with funded hours			
Cost after Universal funded hours (15hrs)	£745	£1085	£1425
Cost after Extended (30hrs) Entitlement funded hours	£469	£809	£1149

Age under 2: The above fees include childcare (£85 per day)

Age 2+: The above fees include childcare (£80 per day), the cost of breakfast, lunch, tea and snacks (£5 per day).

Parents must provide formula and nappies for babies.

Other forms of financial support you can access at our setting:

- ✓ Tax-Free Childcare
- ✓ Universal Credit for Childcare4
- ✓ Study Support

A non-refundable registration fee of £100 is payable on acceptance of an offer

Deposit: A deposit of £300 is payable on acceptance of an offer